1714698
216—3010L

79 — GREASE

80 — SEALANT
1 90 — 20W-50 0L
102 — SEAL KIT

87

=

Eg HydrorGear
P11 aof 2 7D20B-512

1714698
216—3010L

ITEM | HYDRO-GEAR ITEM | HYDRO—GEAR
NO. PART NQO. QTy DESCRIPTION NO. PART NO. QTY DESCRIPTION
1 70217 } CSI-?EI-hIAgIIJ_gl'NIé H HOUSING 37 44132 2 PUCK, BRAKE
38 | 44130 1 WASHER, 7/80D X 7/16 X 0&0 HT
|| DRI B | it D] N S/
| BERNG BALL 25WM X S2UM w |42 > | PN BRAKE AcTuATING
1 SEAL, OIL .984 X 1.5 X .25 42 | 44143 1 KEY, HI-FRC 3/16 X 5/8
2 CAF SCREW, 1/4~—2EI X 1.0 43 23711 1 SPACER
1 GASKET, FILTER BASE 45 | 44000 1 DISC, BRAKE
1 BASE, OIL FILTER 4B 44300 1 BOLT. 1/4—20 X 2
47 44433 1 BOLT, 1/4-20 X 1 W/NYLOK GRS
2 62879 } QSOGSES“'”NB&'Y];RHHTQ&JSSE& 49 70251 1 DIFFERENTIAL ASSEMBELY
1 BOLT, RB NECK 5/16—18 % GEAR, 12T DIFFERENTIAL
1 WASHER, RUBBER 5/8 <D X .313 ID X .04 GEAR. 10T PLANET OIFFERENTIAL
1 BEARING, NEEDLE SGE1412 8 SPACER, DIFFERENTIAL
1 BEARING, BALL 25MM. X 52MM 3 SPACER, SHAFT
1 BEARING, NEEOLE - SCH 1012 1 DIFFERENTIAL END CAP
1 SEAL, OIL .884 X 1.5 X .25 3 BOLT, 3/8-24 X 4.5 CD8
7 44782 2 oL SEAL, .984 X 1.5 X .25 3 NUT, HEX LOCK 3/H—24 GD8
5 50070 1 QUAD RING 3 SHAFT, DIFFERENTIAL
16 44390 1 GASKET, ALTER RASE 1 GEAR, 80T DIFFERENTIAL
1 70210 1 ASSY, FILTER BASE 62 | 44843 1 WASHER, WAVE
2 GAP SCREW, 1/4-20 X 1 83 44757 2 PIN, DOWEL
1 GASKET, FILTER BASE 64 | 44778 1 GEAR, REDUCTION 14T—38T
1 BASE, OIL FILTER 65 70051 1 FINAL DRIVE PINION ASSEMBLY
12 82878 1 PINION ASSEMBLY 1 GEAR 38T
1 BEARING BALL, Z5MM X 4ZMM X 9MM 1 GEAR 12T
1 PINION, 18T DRIVEN 67 44779 1 SHAFT, JACK
16 62877 1 BRAKE SHAFT ASSEMBLY 88 44781 1 0—RING
1 SHAFT, BRAKE a9 44785 2 WASHER, FL 5/8D X 1-1/4 X .05
2 BEARING, BALL .62 X 1.3B X .43 70 44704 1 WASHER, FL 7/5ID X 1—‘I/ZOEI HT
1 GEAR, 17T 71 44827 2 BOLT, HEX HD 5/16—18 X 3-1/2
1 COUPLING 72 430B3 4 HEX NUT 5/16—18
20 70218 2 AXLE MOLNTING HORN ASSEMBLY 73 5D8E8 1 TORX HEAD SCREW, 5/16—18
1 AXLE MDLNTING HORN 74 | 45089 7 CAF_SCREW, HEX 5/16—18 X 1 GRS
1 BEARING, 25MM 1D (W/ SEALS 76 44785 1 BOLT, SHOULDER
1 WASHER, 1.0 X 1.63 X .08 H 77 44788 1 ARM, FREEWHEEL ACTUATING
1 WASHER, 1.0 X 2.06 X .09 HT 78 44761 2 SEAL, OlL .625 X 1.0 X .25
1 SHAFT, AXLE 79 50418 1 GREASE (10 OZ. TUBE)
1 RING, RETAINING 80 50028 1 SEALANT
21 44805 ) WASHER, 1.0 X 1.63 X .08 HT 81 430B4 1 BOLT, HEX 5/16—18 X 1-3/4 GR 5
22 44806 2 WASHER, 1.0 X 2.06 X .09 HT 82 44820 3 BOLT, 5/18—18 X 4~1/2 GR §
28 70054 1 ASSY, INPUT B3 50589 2 1/2" BEADED 90° 9/16 SAE FITTING
1 BEARING, BALL .62 X 1.38 X .43 84 | 50581 1 1/2° BEADED 9/16 SAE STRAIGHT
1 BEARING, BALL 15MM X 35MM X 11MM B& 50562 1 1/2" BEADED 90° 7/8 SAE FITTING
1 FINION, INPUT 18T 87 50554 2 1/2° PUSH-ON HOSE, B-3/4" LONG
1 SHAFT, INPUT 83 5DA06 1 SPIN-ON FILTER, BYPASS
X WIRE RETAINING RING a1 BDU-10L-258 1 BDU—10L—258
1 44R0D 7 BEARING. RETAINER 9z 2003016 1 RING, WIRE RETAINING
32 50318 7 QUAD R'NG 95 9005110—- 5600 1 PLUG, STRAIGHT THREAD
33 62580 1 BRAKE YOKE ASSEMBLY 19z gg,?gg j] el
1 YOKE, BRAKE
1 BOLT, SQ HD 5/16—24 123 | SDa0s 2 0 RING
35 50130 1 ARM, BRAKE 124 4 PINCH CLAMP
36 44134 1 PLATE, PLCK 125 | aD3B4 1 EXTENSION SPRING
126 | 70110 1 FITTING—ORING ASSEMBLY
128 | 50822 1 BRACKET, BRAKE RETURN SPRING
129 | 50666 2 SPRING, SHORT
=

. Hyw
P2 af 2. 70209-512





